PRICE LIST A.A 2016/2017

Applying from October 1, 2016 until September 2017

ACCOMODATION BY RESERVATION



HOLIDAY HOME FEES

	HOLIDAY HOME FEES (Overnight, bed lining and tools, partial daily tidying up, personal hygiene and cleaning material, in addition tourist tax for the first seven night if due)				
DAILY FEES FOR ROOM	OVERNIGHT	SINGLE ROOM	DOUBLE BEDROOM	TRIPLE BEDROOM	SAN LIBORIO 1 Apartments
	FOR THE FIRST FIVE NIGHTS	€33	€ 56	€84	plus 15%
	FROM THE SIXTH NIGHT Onwards	€ 23	€ 44	€ 66	plus 15%

FEES FOR RESIDENT STUDENTS IN EDISU STRUCTURES

					-
	FEES FOR RESIDENT STUDENTS IN EDISU STRUCTURES (Overnight, bed lining changes, in addition tourist tax for the first seven night if due)				
DAILY FEES FOR ROOM FOR FAMILY MEMBER STUDENTS	OVERNIGHT	SINGLE ROOM	DOUBLE BEDROOM		TRIPLE BEDROOM
"OFF-CAMPUS" DAILY FEES FOR ROOM FOR FAMILY MEMBER STUDENTS UNIVERSITY RESIDENCE SERVICE	FROM THE FIRST NIGHT ONWARDS	€20		€ 40	€60
	FROM THE FIRST NIGHT ONWARDS	€29	€50		€75
DAILY FEES for room for resident students in Edisu	OVERNIGHT	SINGLE ROOM	DOUBLE BEDROOF	M TRIPLE BEDRO	OM SAN LIBORIO 1 Apartments
STRUCTURES	FOR THE FIRST FIVE NIGHT	€33	€ 56	€84	Plus 15%
	FROM THE SIXTH NIGHT ONWARS	€23	€ 44	€66	Plus 15%

LE RESIDENZE UNIVERSITARIE:

LA SOLUZIONE MIGLIORE PER VIVERE LA CITTÀ IN MODO COMODO ED ECONOMICO.

Scopri tutte le nostre residenze www.edisu.piemonte.it



FEES FOR UNIVERSITY RESIDENTIAL: FOR PROFESSORS, RESEARCHERS

	FEES FOR UNIVERSITY RESIDENTIAL: FOR PROFESSORS, RESEARCHERS (Overnight, bed lining changes and cleaning every fifteen days, in addiction tourist tax for the first seven night if due)			
DAILY FEES FOR BED PLACE	OVERNIGHT	SINGLE ROOM	DOUBLE/TRIPLE Bedroom	
	FOR THE FIRST FIVE NIGHTS	€39	€ 26	
	FROM THE SIXTH TO THE FIFTEENTH NIGHT	€20	€16	
	FROM THE SIXTEENTH NIGHT ONWARDS	€16	€12	

FEES FOR UNIVERSITY RESIDENTIAL: FOR MASTER STUDENTS, PhD, ERASMUS

	FEES FOR UNIVERSITY RESIDENTIAL : FOR MASTER STUDENTS, PhD, ERASMUS (Overnight, bed lining changes and cleaning every fifteen days, in addiction tourist tax for the first seven night if due)			
DAILY FEES	OVERNIGHT	SINGLE ROOM	DOUBLE/TRIPLE BEDROOM	
	FOR THE FIRST FIVE NIGHTS	€27	€23	
	FROM THE SIXTH TO THE FIFTEENTH NIGHT	€16	€12	
	FROM THE SIXTEENTH NIGHT Onwards	€12	€10	